
rit.edu/magic
amanda.r.hughes@rit.edu

For O�stage Filming Locations: Please Contact Amanda Hughes at amanda.r.Hughes@rit.edu

*Additional Facilities
Description

Small Conference Room ( Seats 7)

Large Conference Room (Seats 14)

Demo Lounge (Seats 9)

Hourly Rate

$20

$25

$25

Rev. 7/2021

MSS Studio Rate Card

Sound Stage
Full Stage (7,000 sqft)

$1200/day

$2000/day

$1500/day

$150/hr

$200/day

$200/hr

Half Stage (3,500 sqft)

$700/day

$1100/day

$800/day

$150/hr

$200/day

$200/hr

Prep, Build or Strike

Prelight or Shoot

      W/O adjustable Light Battens 

Overtime (> 10 hours)

Weekend Surcharge

Weekend Overtime

Description

* Subject to Availability

*O�stage Facilities

Green Room

Makeup / Restroom

Shower / Restroom

Production O�ce

Description

No Charge

No Charge

No Charge

No Charge

Utilities

Electrical

AC/Heat

Internet

Parking

Description

No Charge

No Charge

No Charge

No Charge


