MSS Studio Rate Card

* Subject to Availability

Sound Stage

Description	Full Stage (7,000 sqft)	Half Stage (3,500 sqft)
Prep, Build or Strike	\$1200/day	\$700/day
Prelight or Shoot	\$2000/day	\$1100/day
 W/O adjustable Light Battens 	\$1500/day	\$800/day
Overtime (> 10 hours)	\$150/hr	\$150/hr
Weekend Surcharge	\$200/day	\$200/day
Weekend Overtime	\$200/hr	\$200/hr

*Offstage Facilities

Utilities

Description		Description	
Green Room N	No Charge	Electrical	No Charge
Makeup / Restroom	No Charge	AC/Heat	No Charge
Shower / Restroom	No Charge	Internet	No Charge
Production Office	No Charge	Parking	No Charge

*Additional Facilities

Description	Hourly Rate
-------------	-------------

Small Conference Room (Seats 7) \$20 Large Conference Room (Seats 14) \$25 Demo Lounge (Seats 9) \$25

For Offstage Filming Locations: Please Contact Amanda Hughes at amanda.r.Hughes@rit.edu